
Brahmapur - Ernakulam Junction Special (UnReserved)/06088 - Exp - SR 
NLR/Nellore to PER/Perambur 

4h 38m - 176 km - 1 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BAM Brahmapur 12:40 4 1 0 37 20 ECoR
2 IPM Ichchapuram 13:20 13:22 2m 0 1 25 83 22 ECoR
3 SPT Sompeta 13:35 13:37 2m 0 1 43 50 47 ECoR
4 PSA Palasa 14:15 14:17 2m 0 1 74 83 24 ECoR
5 CHE Srikakulam Road 15:10 15:12 2m 0 1 147 83 30 ECoR
6 CPP Chipurupalle 15:40 15:42 2m 0 1 186 56 ECoR
7 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 16:15 16:25 10m 0 1 217 60 58 ECoR
8 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 252 66 56 ECoR
9 PDT Pendurti 17:10 17:12 2m 0 1 261 58 30 ECoR
10 SCMN Simhachalam North 17:20 17:25 5m 1 269 17 ECoR
11 DVD Duvvada 18:05 18:07 2m 0 1 280 79 41 ECoR
12 SLO Samalkot Junction 19:48 19:50 2m 0 1 413 52 17 SCR
13 RJY Rajahmundry 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 463 52 14 SCR
14 TDD Tadepalligudem 21:38 21:40 2m 0 1 505 67 12 SCR
15 EE Eluru 22:23 22:25 2m 0 1 553 45 13 SCR
16 BZA Vijayawada Junction 23:45 23:55 10m 0 1 612 50 19 SCR
17 TEL Tenali Junction 00:33 00:35 2m 0 2 644 102 11 SCR
18 BPP Bapatla 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 686 57 10 SCR
19 OGL Ongole 02:10 02:12 2m 0 2 751 75 8 SCR
20 NLR Nellore 03:45 03:47 2m 0 2 868 27 18 SCR
21 GDR Gudur Junction 05:13 05:15 2m 0 2 906 43 19 SCR
22 PER Perambur 08:25 08:35 10m 0 2 1043 65 7 SR
23 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 09:33 09:35 2m 0 2 1107 73 85 SR
24 KPD Katpadi Junction 10:25 10:30 5m 0 2 1168 58 215 SR
25 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 11:58 12:08 10m 0 2 1252 81 400 SR
26 SA Salem Junction 13:37 13:40 3m 0 2 1372 65 280 SR
27 ED Erode Junction 14:35 14:45 10m 0 2 1432 70 171 SR
28 TUP Tiruppur 15:28 15:33 5m 0 2 1482 58 306 SR
29 CBE Coimbatore Junction 16:25 16:30 5m 0 2 1533 32 412 SR
30 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
18:15 18:20 5m 0 2 1589 55 SR

31 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 19:42 19:45 3m 0 2 1664 62 3 SR
32 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 20:38 20:40 2m 0 2 1719 19 14 SR
33 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
21:40 0 2 1738 - 1 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (09:12)

May 22 2024 (09:12)

1

1


